
LOT 11 HEATHERWOOD S/D.

WD 1431-1242,

TOLSTOV JULIA/TOLSTOV VSEVOLOD
230 NW 150 STREET
MIAMI, FL 33168

09-6S-17-09630-010

0000 VACANT
02

9617.0100 1.00/

163 SW CROCKET WAY, LAKE CITY
05/20/2024 MLU

09/17/2021 JB 4.52 45,200 0 0 45,200

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
45,200
52,200

0
52,200

0
52,200
52,200

0

52,200

1431/1242 2/26/2021 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAMICO DIANE

TOLSTOV JULIA
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000045748 New Residential C 6,000 10/24/2022

000042678 Electrical Servic 0 09/02/2021

000042373 Electrical Servic 0 07/21/2021

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 45,200


